
unau!ucf nFrd3nF! ohq. 2

"?<-tU6U4|aP-2023/13" &u6!uqnn{ htbqmFntruJhtr u6nrp4lr ptrpurgru!urpqfr qtrruhurLnn4 hurtrdtuudnrln{lt
tfumf

p. ?ruphtrg rur{rutr -18- -oqnurnnufr- -2023p'-
durlp -1200-

U u utr ur Uq n rBJ ur rlp'
(uldtrudn r1n Lllr L fr u Ln 3 L u fu uqLuh n 11 tLur p n tdutr F ur p u tu tI.; tutt
(uldtrudnrlnL{f LuL4uftbp' Uprllrtrb 2urprupltutr
(uLdLudnqnL{[ pufrLnnLr1un' 'lu{b1 9ruppbgtutt

1. "Q(-hU6UaleF -2023/13o eurdqtuqnn{ hbt{rn p ntr rul lrtr ur6nrp4[r ptrpugurlurpqfr huluthl[t purg utr duufttt

1J (ulLnbpp purgr{bl bL f lbllLnpntrurllrtL dl-rnL{ u6nLp4Lbp[ [pu!uLugnLdU uquLhn{nr1 hLrLILu!upqir

(ulunrhbLnf <u:rlLulurpqli wrwr.eauction.armeps.am qu{ph dfrgngnq 2023 pLlulltulft oqnuLnnuf 14-[tr durlp 1200-

hL:
1.2 hlblurpnUulfl u6nLp41 u!uL{b1 | (uLlullupqnLf 2023 ptlLuLlulfi oqnuLnnufr 15-fL dudp 1200-fL:

Cb4nLLL{h1 [ npn2nLLI' !nr1d-2, 4bLI-0:

2. "Q(-hUdUatOF -2023/13''6ur6!urgpn{ l1bttu pntrrulfrtr u6nrp4fr ptrpugur!urpqJr hurlmhpf trbp!rulLugtltutt

rJru u htr

2.'1 CL4nLLbl I qirLnnLplnLL, np uuhLIuLL{u6 du.rdlbLnnL hulmbp btr Lbplu1ugpb1 hbLnhlLul

-.2 
tlbtlLnpntrurlfL LfnuLnI tlfrgngnL{ qLuhLuLnnrl hutrdtrudn rlnL{lr pulpLnnLqurplrtr hpuLL{bpnLl uLuhLIuL{u6

qt-rLlu.rl-r u nu.rp ! uL.1ir pLnLpuqpbpfr' opbtrpnL{ LufuumbuLlud LIpgu!gnLplull u.rquhnL{du.rL h fuLnpu!ulnLpl LuIt

pu.rgunrJuL quhulghbpI urbuuLlbm[g hfrdLLu{npnLLILbp 1bL Lbp!uL1tugL{b1:

CL4nLtrLlbp b npn2nLd' !nr1tl-2, 4bd-0:

3. Sbqb1luLnr{nrplnrL trrluqruqnqtr qhurllrtr tunrugrup! trbpl.4ulugpud rluutr ur!lrgtrbpfr !nqrlfrg trhp!utltugtlut
hulrnbpnLri hbprun{u6 {r ururn urplpbpfr' hpuL[bpfr qruhutrgtrbpfrfu hurrlu qurn ruu[utuhnrpyrtr rftuufttr

3.1 (+UqhfA b.l lJhPU3bL" UqC-h qnnrlfrg LbpllulugL{ud hu4urnLLI un!Lu bL quhuttgL{n11

r.,huumup4pbpp h !uqrl{Lr6 bL hput{bpn{ uuhdLrtrL{u:6 quhutrgtrbpltL huLIuqLu LnuufutuU:

CL4nLtLLibl h npn2nLd' !nr1LI-2, 4bLI-0:

4. (Q<-EU6U.qA P2023/13" 6ru6!uqpnrl !1b11m pntru;frtr ru6nrp4!r gtrpurgruqupqh qtrrullrtr unu2ruplttbplt
tltu u [ttt

Ctr4nLtrL{b1 b npn2nLLI' llnrlLI-2, 4bLI-0:

5. Sb4b!ruurLlnrp.l nrtr "Q(-LU6UalO F-2023/13.' 6tutt1uqpn{ l1b!urpntrulfrL ru6nLp 4fr ltr prugtu!upqlt
phrnp{rub tr rul4qfruftr 16urtru1{ru6 rlurutrrullrglbpfr nr qulrftutruqfrp ltrpblnL npn2rlurtr druuftr

duuhLu

</h
(urrmbn trtinlurturgput f uutrtutlhghbph

ruLrlurbnr p
qnp6nrtrbnrplrulr

h ur uq btr
f1blrn pntrulfttr {t num lt

h ru uq htr
h bnru [u n u ru hu rltu p p

.nU.LhG bq
UhPU3bL, U/rrC

p. bptrul,
LbL[Lqpu41uL t"h.

312. 12Ptt

davidmiqayel202l @gmail.com (+37 4941 17 -25-48

4.1 utuulur ur nu.rou.r n U tl u-r 6 o.L ur t hL ur nuq ui n LtL b n n U bn U u t Lu qU uO bU u Ln n n l-r.

?/h
U'{nurlph

!!tr d u.rL n I0 n
Uuru!uq9h urtrtlurbnLd[

aLuL.hdu!

dhurunnn
eul urLt I

qL'Iur! qhl0,
(( rlnurd

.Lb nghtr- qt L! rhL Lunurgurnlr, << rln!!d
Undbp uu< chtl

Surtrquutur,l
f bu !! qul.t urtl

quuqhq

(nuqhTa bq
UhPU3bl-, Ual C

600 950000 791000 158200 949200



5.1 nb!u.r{upL{b1n{ 4ur1ruuurutrfr (ulLpur4burnLplLuL !unuL{upnLplLr.rtr 2017 pL{u11u.rt-rI dtulftu[ 18-ft p[t{
534-L npn2dudp hLuumLuurL{u} qupqfr 1O-pq lbLnf 2-p4 bupullbmfr r}nnllpLbnn{ [ {{e<-tu6ualtP-2023^3"
6urdlLuqpnLl qtrLlutr ltrpugulLrpqfr hpLuLlbpfr 1-frL Lluuf 8-pq pudlf 8.10-p4 !bmn{ hutrdLu:dnr1n{3 npn2bg

r{bpqfL Lt{uqLuqnLlL qt'uJlfrL unru2urnq Lbplu4u.rgpLu6 Llurulullgir hLulml qlu-rhuLnbt purLlunun tr hulLnupLupbl

5.2 rlbltuL{rupt{b1nLl .gtrnLLILbpI LIuuf L' (( opbtrpfr 10-p4 hn4Llu6fr +PnLJpI'bnnq huuLnuLnbl

qu1furtrurqhn lbpblnL npn2du.ttt rJuufrtr hLulLnLuptufrnLpJnLU0:

5.3 rlbQtuL{Lupt{b1nt{ <gtrnLLItrbpI LIuufL" (( opbLpfr 36-p4 hn4L{u6fr 4pnLlpLbpn{' tulqnp6nLpl u.rtr

durl!bLnp pu.rLLulnLL hugnp4nq lnppnp4 ur2fu ur Ln Lrtrpu.4 irL opg EuLnLgbl nlmnqub rluutrLu!gfL' Lbp!ulurgl-rb1n{

qLul Llu.rtruqfrp lbpb1nL unuguplp l-r qu1Llutruqpir LLufuLuqfbp:

Ctr4nLLtlbl I npn2nLLI' !nr1LI-2, 4btl-0:

6. (rutrbtrudn4nrllr fulrurnfrfr bbnl{ur utr}urlLbp| tr pununrnun]r ultrnrtr-uqqrubnrttrbpp u
urn npruqpnrplnth!hpg

(rutrdhrudnrln{fr fu [ump fu u]uuqruhnrl'

(utdhudnqn{r ruh4uriltubp'

-(rufu 
6fu rudn 4n {fr pu n u n rlu n\

.{ur pnrdrufu Fupuurd;ruh

UprIJrfub 2upruplutr

akurlbl Quppbgutu

0ru u

2/h UutnuhBh ru tr rl urtr n r.rlp Cfu nnrlud f ruutruUqh utrrlrutrnrrln

3u.rtrlu.rr.uu.rLn Llbmurnullub qurLghq (nUqhra b.l l.JhPU3bL> U4lC

(uqnnwqltnLplnLb0)



NPOTOKOII N 2

3ace4axnn o4erovrofi KoMr.rcc14]r no npoqeAype 3neKrpoHHoro ayKqxoHa noA KoAoM "a<-EU6U4)aF-2023/13"

r. Haperqaaan

flprcyrcreoaanr:
flpe4ce4arenucrayou-1r fi na 3aceAaHxta Bapyxax Sapcauar
KOMltCC!t I/|:

-18- -Aerycra- -2023r.-
Bpenn 

-1200-

9nexur roaar.rccru:

Cexperapu KoMrlccr,l,r:

Apuuxe 3arapnx
flaaen fa6pennr

1. o.acxporrrar 3aqBox ro npo4eAype 3reKrpoHHoro ayKqroHa noA KoAoM <a(-EU6Uale F-2023l'13"

1.1 3anexh 6uyu ecrpurrur 14 Aarycra 2023 roga e 1200,{acog nocpegcrBoM cafiTa www.eauction.armeps.am,

o6ecne.r earculefi ocyqecrBneHle ayxllxoHoB no snerrponnofi Sopve (e Aanunefiurel,t: Cracrenaa).

1.2 3.rerrponrurfi ayKqtloH Haqancs B cr4creMe s 120015 Aarycra 2023 ro4a.

flpnrnro peureuue: :a-2, nporrae-0.

2. l4xQoplaaqun o npeAcraBneH,l4 3asBon no npoqeAyPe sneKrpoHHoro ayKqxoHa noA KoAoM (2<-EU6U'naF-
2023/13"

H brf

2.2 Cexperapo oqenoqnofi KoMnccw no :nexrpoHnofi noere He npeAcraB,nexut o6ocHoeaHufl c roqKl4 3peHfiff

npeAycMorpeHHbtx 3axoHom rpe6oeanrfi no o6ecnegeHhrc KoHKypeHq rl r,1 l,4cKnrcL{eH|4rc AxcKpxM[Haq!1r1

oTHOCl4TenbHO xapaKTep cT14K npeAMera 3aKynKt1.

fi plrHrro peu:exre: sa-2, nporua-O,

3. 14xQopl'aqrn o coorBercrBl1r.t rpe6oeaxtnr"r npxrnaueHxs AohyMeHToB, npeAcraBneHHblx yqacrHrKaMr'

n peAcraB x B tll ll M ll Mr'rHuMarbHoe qeHoBoe nPeAno}|teHl,|e

3.1 B sanene, npegcraaneHHofi OOO nAaeyr lr Muraen>, uNrercrcn rpe6yenbre AoKyMeHrbr l,'t cocraBreHbt B

cooTBeTcTBuh c rpe6oaanrnur, ycTaHoBneHHblMl,'l nphrnauJeH eM

flpnunro peurenne: ea-2, nporre-O.

4. l,lx$opmaqre o.qeHoabrx npeAroareHnrx no npoqeAype snehrpoHHoro ayxqlroHa no4 xoAotu "Q(-
tu6uqaF-2023/13.

4.1 H

5. Hxdoprvraqun o6 oro6pattlrx r,t Henp[3HaHHbtx yqacTHl.tKax npoqeAyPbl 3neKrpoHHoro ayKqlaoHa c XOAoM

<a<-tU6U4lap-2023/13" u peureHxe o 3aKrrcqeHrll AoroEopa

2.1 llo Hnrb K cBelleHuro. 9To B Kllt,

n/H
Yqacttnxoa noaaBUltx 3atBhr.l

Halmeroaanre Aapec aeqreroloctu A.qpec gnexrpoHHofi noqrut Tenedoxxutfi xor,rep

1

OOO <Aaaxr h

MrlKaen)
[. EpeaaH,

JlerranrpaAnna 31/12
davidmiqayel202l @gmail.com (+37 494) 17 -25-48

Tn{C bt n I4KOM Lr,eHOBOe n

Htl E.quHuqa
l-leHa, ApaM PA

nocne[Hee ueHoBoe noeMoxeHqe. .4paM PA

CrouMocrb HAC

3a6op x3

(npoBono.rHo;)
000.Aaeur 

', 600 950000 791000 158200 949200

[ipnunro peuer ure: sa-2. nporue-0.



5.1 Pyxoaogcrayr,ocb nonoxeH flMr,4 no4nynrra 2 nynxra 10 nopngra, yrBepxAeHHoro peueHheM 534-H
llpaenrenucrea PA or 18 Maa 2017 roAa h nyHKroM 8.10 pa:gera 8 ,{acru 1 npol{eAype 3axynKx noA r<ogor"r n2(-
iU6UqaF-2023/13>r, xolvttlcctln nocTaHoBl.4la oqeHLlTb 3anBKy yqacTHxKOB, npe4cTaBxBtxxX nOCn€AHee MuHt,tMaIIbHOe

5.2 Pyxoaogcreyncb noroxeHuffMr4 crarsu 10 3axona PA nO :arynxax" yrBepg[rb nocraHoBreHue o
3aKnngeHfi14 AOfOBOpa.

5.3 Pyroeogcrsyncb nonoxeHrrMr4 crarur 36 3axoua PA <O saxynxax>, ua veraeprui pa6ovnfi 4eus nocne

'1cre'{eH 
r nepraoga 6esgeficrB[n yBeAoMxrb eur6pannsrx yqacrHxKoB nyreM npeAcraBneH ff KonrpaKTHoro

npe,qnoxeHuf, 14 npoeKTa KoHrPahra.

flprnnro peuerue: :a-2, nporns-0..

6. l,lmexa, {arauarr u noAnlcu npncyrcrBybulnx Ha 3aceAaHr[ qreHoB n ceKperapf, KoMlcc]tl

fl pegce4arenrcrByrou4t,lfi Ha

3ace4axlrn KoMr,r ccll rr:

9nexu xolituccnu:

Cerperapu KoMlrcoru:

Bapyxax Sapcamnx

Aprnrxe 3arapnx

flaeen fa6pennx

rLrhcnns, yA(Jn,rr I tru uno tt o6tnalttu
H/n HAUMEHOBAHTE TOBAOA HauMeHoeaHre oro6pHHoro v,{acrHuKa

1 3a6op r,r: ueralnnqecrofi (npoaonosrofi) cerxr OO0 nAaerr u Muxaen>

(nodnuca)

I

\


